
ACEC/MARYLAND - 2020-2021 Joint Council Member Firms

Firm Address Phone Contact Email Website

1 ACEC BIT - Greyling Insurance Brokerage 3780 Mansell Road, Suite 370 1-833-223-2248 Jeff Connelly jeff.connelly@greyling.com www.acecbit.org

Atlanta, GA  30022

2 ACEC Life/Health/Trust 2600 Network Blvd., Suite 230 800-841-6130 Lana Oxsen lana@aceclifehealthtrust.com www.aceclifehealthtrust.com

Frisco, TX  75034

3 AMES & GOUGH 8300 Greensboro Drive, Suite 980 703-827-2277 Mike Heatwole mheatwole@amesgough.com www.amesgough.com

McLean, VA  22102

4 ASSEDO CONSULTING 6100 Chevy Chase Dr., Suite 101 240-554-5350 Odessa Phillip odessap@assedollc.com www.assedollc.com

Laurel, MD  20707

5 CBIZ BENEFITS & INSURANCE 9755 Patuxent Woods Dr., Suite 200 410-647-4200 Art Ebersberger aebersberger@cbiz.com www.cbiz.com

Columbia, MD  21046 Mike Hraber

6 CLEARVIEW GROUP, LLC 11155 Red Run Blvd. 410-415-9700 Nick Chavis nchavis@cviewllc.com www.cviewllc.com

Owings Mills, MD  21128

7 CONNOR SUPPORT SERVICES 1804 View Top Court 410-570-4231 Belinda Connor bconnor.css@comcast.net

Annapolis, MD  21409

8 FLOURA TEETER LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS 800 North Charles St., Suite 300 410-528-8395 Joan Floura jfloura@ftla.com www.ftla.com

Baltimore, MD  21201

9 GROSS, MENDELSOHN & ASSOCIATES 36 South Charles Street, 18th floor 410-685-5512 Taylor Dean tdean@gma-cpa.com www.gma-cpa.com

Baltimore, MD  21201

10 HERTZBACH & COMPANY 800 Red Brook Blvd. 410-363-3200 Joel Chasen jchazen@hertzbach.com www.hertzbach.com

Owings Mills, MD  21117

11 HMMH 77 South Bedford Street 781-229-0707 John Weston jweston@hmmh.com www.hmmh.com

Burlington, MA  01803

12 KELLER STONBRAKER INSURANCE 1120C Professional Court 301-733-2530 Julie Yoder julie@ksiinc.com www.kellerstonebraker.com

Hagerstown, MD  21741

13 KING & ATTRIDGE 39 West Montgomery Avenue 301-279-0780 John King jking@kingattridge.com www.kingattridge.com

Rockville, MD  20850

14 KLEIN AGENCY P. O. Box 219 410-832-7600 Justin Klein jklein@kleinagencyllc.com www.kleinagencyllc.com

Timonium, MD  21094

15 KLT GROUP 21 Montvieu Court 410-903-5043 Kelly Lyles klyles@kltgroup.com www.kltgroup.com

Cockeysville, MD  21030

16 KOBA & ASSOCIATES P. O. Box 18096 410-608-2601 Adrienne Barnes abarnes@kobaconsulting.net

Baltimore, MD  21234

17 LEE/SHOEMAKER, PLLC 1400 Eye Street, NW, Suite 200 202-971-9404 Jonathan Shoemaker jsl@leeshoemaker.com www.leeshoemaker.com

Washington, DC  20005
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18 LOTUS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING 487 Devon Park Drive, Suite 219 610-605-3104 Katherine Farrow kfarrow@lotusenvironmental.com www.lotusenvironmental.com

Wayne, PA  19087

19 McSHANE, PC 1211 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 425 202-530-8100 Terrence McShane tmm@mcshanepc.com www.leemcshane.com

Washington, DC  20036

20 MD READY MIX CONCRETE ASSOCIATION P. O. Box 617 301-694-4899 Tom Evans tom@marylandconcrete.com www.marylandconcrete.com

Frederick, MD  21705

21 ROWLES & COMPANY, LLP 8100 Sandpiper Circle, Suite 308 410-583-6990 Joe Musumeci jmusumeci@rowles.com www.rowles.com

Baltimore, MD  21236

22 SIG 2850 Quarry Lake Drive, Suite 303 410-823-8066 Richard Silberstein richard@silbs.com www.silbs.com

Baltimore, MD  21209

23 STAMBAUGH NESS 2600 Eastern Blvd., Suite 101 717-757-6999 Scott Hursh shursh@stambaughness.com www.stambaugh-ness.com

York, PA  17402 Steve Snyder ssnyder@stambaughness.com

24 STOKES CREATIVE GROUP 1666 Route 206 609-859-8400 Valerie Burnette Edgar vedgar@stokescg.com www.stokescg.com

Vincentown, NJ   08088
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